HPT300S Series
1
HPT300S Series
Economic Compact OEM
Pressure Transducers & Transmitters
Applications
·Pneumatic System Controls
·Mechanical engineering

Unit, mm
4
How to Order
1.Range Selection Table:
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 11 = 25 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code B=Bar , that’s 25 bar
2.Part Number Selection Table:
01 -1~65 07 0~6 13 0~35 19 0~160 25 0~500
02 -1~125 08 0~10 14 0~40 20 0~200 26 0~600
03 0~1 09 0~16 15 0~50 21 0~250
04 0~2 10 0~20 16 0~60 22 0~300
05 0~3 11 0~25 17 0~70 23 0~350
06 0~5 12 0~30 18 0~100 24 0~400 X By Customized
300
Selection Type
S3 11 B G E6 S12 3 0 002
Electrical
Connection
S1= Packard 3 Pins Connector
S2= Direct outlet cable
S3= DIN43650 Hirschmann terminal box
S4= M12 4 Pins connector type
S5=Smaller Hirschmann terminal box
Pressure Range
Range reference to pressure range selection table
code
Pressure Units B=bar P=Psi K=KPa M=MPa
Pressure type G=Gauge/Relative A=Absolute N=Negative
Signal Output
E5=4-20 mA (2 wires) E6=0-5 V (3 wires)
E7=0-10 V (3 wires) E8=0.5-4.5 V(3 wires)
X= By customized
Power Supply S6=5 V DC S12=8-30 V DC
S43=13-30 V DC X= By customized
Pressure
connection
1=7/16-20UNF male 3= 1/4" NPT male 4=1/4" NPT female
5=1/8"NPT male 6=G1/4"male 7=G1/4" female 8= M20x1.5 male
9=G1/2" male 10=1/2" NPT male X= By customized
Accuracy 0=1.0%F.S 1=0.5%F.S (By customized, excluding ranges <10bar)
Cable length 000=Non-Cable 001= Cable 1M 002= Cable 2M X= By customized